A/ways held on the Fourth Satura’ay n Ju(g

Andrew Paterson Memorial Solo PiPing ComPctition

SPonsored by Paterson Garden Buildings & Dcclcing Contractors

President Secretary
Hugh Craig Emma Gillanders
46 Honeyman Court 4 Chambers Drive
Armadale, EH48 3RG Carron, Falkirk, FK2 8DX
Tel: 07429 696438
) .
Whgmw.

Treasurer

David Tait

34/4 Gillespie Crescent
Edinburgh, EH10 4HX

Tel: 07837 421578

. Pgmai

All competitors entering must report to Games Official in Treasurer’s office by 10.30am.
Competition draw is at 11am. Competition commences 12.00pm prompt.

Adult Piobaireachd £100
Adult March Strathspey Reel £80
Adult Hornpipe and Jig £80
16 to 18 years March Strathspey Reel £40
15 years and under Slow Air £20
15 years and under March £20

£50

£40

£25

£10

£10

£30

£30

£15

£5

£5

£20

£20

£10

The Andrew Paterson Memorial Cup will be presented to the player with the most points
(cup will be retained by the Committee)

Entry Fees:

Adults- £2.50 per event

16 to 18 years- £2.00 per event

15 years & under- £1.00 per event



Andrew Paterson Memorial 50‘0 Fiping ComPctition

Sponsorccl bg Fatc rson(3arden Buildings & Dcc‘cing Contractors

Competitor Entry Form

Name
Age Group

Address

Events

Entry Fee enclosed f

Entry Fees:

Adults- £2.50 per event

16 to 18 years- £2.00 per event

15 years & under- £1.00 per event

Entry Fees payable by Cheque/ Postal Order only to AIRTH HIGHLAND GAMES

All entry forms must be sent with correct entry fee to:

Emma Gillanders
4 Chambers Drive
Carron

Falkirk

FK2 8DX



