

Always held on the Fourth Saturday in July

Andrew Paterson Memorial Solo Piping Competition

Sponsored by Paterson Garden Buildings & Decking Contractors

President	Secretary	Treasurer
Hugh Craig 46 Honeyman Court Armadale, EH48 3RG	Emma Gillanders 4 Chambers Drive Carron, Falkirk, FK2 8DX Tel: 07429 696438 secretary.airthgames@gmail.com www.airthgames.co.uk	David Tait 34/4 Gillespie Crescent Edinburgh, EH10 4HX Tel: 07837 421578 treasurer.airthgames@gmail.com

All competitors entering must report to Games Official in Treasurer's office by 10.30am. Competition draw is at 11am. Competition commences 12.00pm prompt.

Event	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th
Adult Piobaireachd	£100	£70	£40	£20
Adult March Strathspey Reel	£80	£50	£30	£20
Adult Hornpipe and Jig	£80	£40	£30	£20
16 to 18 years March Strathspey Reel	£40	£25	£15	£10
15 years and under Slow Air	£20	£10	£5	-
15 years and under March	£20	£10	£5	-

The Andrew Paterson Memorial Cup will be presented to the player with the most points (cup will be retained by the Committee)

Entry Fees:

Adults- £2.50 per event 16 to 18 years- £2.00 per event 15 years & under- £1.00 per event

Andrew Paterson Memorial Solo Piping Competition

Sponsored by Paterson Garden Buildings & Decking Contractors

Competitor Entry Form		
Name		
Age Group		
Address		
Events		
Entry Fee enclosed	£	

Entry Fees:

Adults-£2.50 per event 16 to 18 years-£2.00 per event 15 years & under-£1.00 per event

Entry Fees payable by Cheque/ Postal Order only to AIRTH HIGHLAND GAMES

All entry forms must be sent with correct entry fee to:

Emma Gillanders 4 Chambers Drive Carron Falkirk FK2 8DX